
OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 und 2     2018/2019

Jugend 1 Gruppe  A
Runde 2

Theuerwang 7 581,4 2 : 0 577,8 Bad Leonfelden 6

Schmiedl Alisha 199,6 205,5 BIRKLBAUER Paula

LODERBAUER Felix 188,9 188,8 HAMMER David

Felbinger Lena 192,9 183,5 HOCHREITER Fabian

Ottsdorf 2 562,7 0 : 2 600,1 Hochburg Ach 5

OBERNDORFINGER Simon 194,2 205,5 VEIGL Sarah

Hochmayr Jannik 177,2 200,3 POMMER Lisa Marie

HACKL Jana 191,3 194,3 ZIMMER Victoria

Bad Zell 6 550,3 0 : 2 586,1 Bad Zell 5

ORTNER Vannessa 201,8 197,0 PRAHER David

Holzer Franziska 164,4 192,4 KASTENHOFER Christoph

Eder Jasmin 184,1 196,7 Wahl Thomas

Theuerwang 6 603,1 0 : 2 613,5 Linz LHA 1

KUBISTA Hanna 203,2 205,0 BREUER Tobias

MAIER Sophie 196,5 202,7 REITER Vincent

SCHERLEITNER Jakob 203,4 205,8 REITER Katharina

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Linz LHA 1 2 2 0 0 1220,0 4
2 Hochburg Ach 5 2 2 0 0 1179,1 4
3 Bad Zell 5 2 2 0 0 1169,5 4
4 Theuerwang 6 2 1 0 1 1200,1 2
5 Theuerwang 7 2 1 0 1 1142,1 2
6 Bad Leonfelden 6 2 0 0 2 1150,3 0
7 Bad Zell 6 2 0 0 2 1107,3 0
8 Ottsdorf 2 2 0 0 2 1099,4 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 und 2     2018/2019

Jugend 1 Gruppe B
Runde 2

Alberndorf 5 563,2 2 : 0 529,3 Aschach Steyr 1

ANGERER Daniel 188,2 182,1 Ahrer Kilian

Winkler Marie 198,6 185,8 SCHWARZ Hanna

Fabian Eliana 176,4 161,4 Michlmayr Marlene

Frankenburg 9 596,5 2 : 0 569,4 Perg 3

BACHLEITHNER Sophie 196,9 198,6 Brunner Nina

Schrattenecker Helena 196,3 186,2 Brunner Marlis

HUEMER Carina 203,3 184,6 Spindlberger Lukas

Neumarkt 6 579,7 2 : 0 576,3 Frankenburg 8

AICHBERGER Lukas 197,1 198,5 Aschenberger Samuel

GLASNER Sophie 199,5 192,2 Bachinger Andreas

Raml Anna 183,1 185,6 Leeb Helen

Naarn 2 568,9 0 : 2 581,2 Theuerwang 8

Egger Lorenz 199,5 189,2 Lutz Nikolaus

Egger Matheo 177,9 204,7 Starzinger Tim

Schnelzer Christoph 191,5 187,3 Hamminger Kevin

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Theuerwang 8 2 2 0 0 1165,2 4
2 Frankenburg 9 2 1 0 1 1164,1 2
3 Frankenburg 8 2 1 0 1 1160,2 2
4 Naarn 2 2 1 0 1 1150,0 2
5 Perg 3 2 1 0 1 1142,8 2
6 Alberndorf 5 2 1 0 1 1139,9 2
7 Neumarkt 6 2 1 0 1 1126,8 2
8 Aschach Steyr 1 2 0 0 2 1090,2 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 und 2     2018/2019

Jugend 1 Gruppe C
Runde 2

Überackern 1 544,0 0 : 2 551,7 Mining 4

Anglberger Fabian 184,2 191,4 Weidner Felix

Fellner David 172,1 178,9 Ulmer Moritz

Enzenberger Raphael 187,7 181,4 Schamberger Maximilian

Frankenburg 10 525,8 0 : 2 564,7 Reichraming 1

Manhartsgruber Fabian 190,3 186,5 MICHLMAYR Felix

Dudau Ovidiu 172,7 189,8 PRANZL Nico

Moser Dominik 162,8 188,4 GRUBER Tobias

Pabneukirchen 6 530,2 0 : 2 544,4 Roitham 6

Hader Melanie 173,9 178,9 GLASNER Carla

Göschl Dominik 183,3 182,1 Kastenhuber Linda

RAAB Clemens 173,0 183,4 Tison Filip

Pabneukirchen 5 556,6 2 : 0 532,4 Eberstalzell 5

SCHÜTZENBERGER Verena 196,2 190,4 SPERRER Deana

KLAMMER Elias 183,5 179,9 Karlsberger Kathrin

RAAB Alexandra 176,9 162,1 Scherndl Leon

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Pabneukirchen 5 2 2 0 0 1122,0 4
2 Reichraming 1 2 2 0 0 1119,7 4
3 Roitham 6 2 2 0 0 1101,6 4
4 Neukirchen-E 4 2 1 0 1 1094,6 2
5 Eberstalzell 5 2 1 0 1 1086,7 2
6 Überackern 1 2 0 0 2 1084,2 0
7 Pabneukirchen 6 2 0 0 2 1062,7 0
8 Frankenburg 10 2 0 0 2 1054,1 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 und 2     2018/2019

Jugend 1 Gruppe D
Runde 2

Theuerwang 10 541,2 2 : 0 506,4 Pabneukirchen 7

OHLER Rafael 189,8 172,0 PRANDSTÄTTER Florian

Malesardi Elia 170,4 162,0 Klammer Jana

Straßmayr Tristan 181,0 172,4 Göschl Alexander

Enns Priv. 1 529,1 2 : 0 516,3 Ottsdorf 3

Kastenhofer Michael 168,3 172,3 WIMBERGER Elias

Kampenhuber Moritz 187,9 169,5 Lanz Marius

Silbernagel Alexander 172,9 174,5 Brennsteiner Elisabeth

Vorchdorf 4 521,6 2 : 0 516,1 Reichraming 2

Lichtenwagner David 170,1 167,3 GRUBER Simon

KRONER Simon 174,1 168,6 Holzinger Fabian

GONDOSCH Elias 177,4 180,2 Stieger Christoph

Schönering 3 509,7 0 : 2 554,1 Theuerwang 9

SPACHINGER Noah 180,6 181,5 Riesenhuber Samuel

Wögerbauer Alexander 176,8 194,3 Starzinger Tobias

MAYR Nils 152,3 178,3 Hamminger Nico

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Theuerwang 9 2 2 0 0 1128,9 4
2 Theuerwang 10 2 2 0 0 1088,9 4
3 Enns Priv. 1 2 2 0 0 1054,5 4
4 Ottsdorf 3 2 1 0 1 1047,9 2
5 Vorchdorf 4 2 1 0 1 1044,2 2
6 Schönering 3 2 0 0 2 1056,9 0
7 Reichraming 2 2 0 0 2 1033,0 0
8 Pabneukirchen 7 2 0 0 2 973,2 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 und 2     2018/2019

Jugend 1 Gruppe E
Runde 2

:

:

:

Aistersheim/Rainbach 550,3 2 : 0 538,0 Pötting/Wartberg

KARL Pia 183,9 187,2 BRUCKBAUER Nadine

Stüblreiter Elisabeth 168,0 182,9 FURTHMOSER Emma

JAHN Josef 198,4 167,9 Max Mara

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Aistersheim/Rainbach 1 1 0 0 550,3 2
2 Kirchham/Uttendorf/Freistadt1 1 0 0 541,9 2
3 Pötting/Wartberg 1 0 0 1 538,0 0
4 Naarn/Mondsee/Weyregg 1 0 0 1 484,6 0
5 LHA Linz/Steinhaus 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
6 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
7 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
8 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 und 2     2018/2019

Jugend 2 Gruppe  A
Runde 2

:

:

:

Theuerwang 5 586,4 2 : 0 535,8 Frankenburg 7

KRAINZ Anja 207,1 176,7 SCHMID Simone

KRAINZ Nadja 196,8 175,5 WEBER Emma

Kohlweg Rafael 182,5 183,6 KRKNJAK Marcel

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Theuerwang 5 1 1 0 0 586,4 2
2 Rainbach 4 1 1 0 0 486,1 2
3 Frankenburg 7 1 0 0 1 535,8 0
4 Enns Priv. 2 1 0 0 1 452,1 0
5 Alberndorf 6 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
6 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
7 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
8 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 und 2     2018/2019

Jugend 2 Gruppe B
Runde 2

:

:

:

Roitham 5 567,3 2 : 0 480,7 Pabneukirchen 4

KASTENHUBER Alexander 193,9 186,4 SCHÜTZENBERGER Klemens

BOGNER Lisa 196,3 160,8 NUSSBAUMMÜLLER Niklas

HASENAUER Armin 177,1 133,5 STEINKELLNER Fabian

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Roitham 5 1 1 0 0 567,3 2
2 Wartberg/A 1 1 1 0 0 461,7 2
3 Pabneukirchen 4 1 0 0 1 480,7 0
4 Reichraming 3 1 0 0 1 455,4 0
5 Schönering 4 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
6 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
7 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
8 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 und 2     2018/2019

Jugend 2 Gruppe C
Runde 2

:

Aistersheim/Uttendorf/Kirchham477,0 0 : 2 517,2 Hochburg/Weyregg

Resl Vanessa 142,8 198,3 DOBETSBERGER Eva Maria

Kuta Philipp 150,3 143,3 FLACHNER Tobias

BAUMGARTINGER Benjamin 183,9 175,6 RADER Elias

:

Pötting/Mondsee 484,6 0 : 2 513,9 Neumarkt/Vorchdorf

MAYR Daniel 188,5 169,5 WÖCKINGER Pia

Hinterhölzl Marlene 175,3 159,9 GLASNER Tobias

PUTZ Samuel 120,8 184,5 THANNER Florian

Pl. Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Hochburg/Weyregg 2 2 0 0 1026,1 4
2 Ottsdorf/Steinhaus 1 1 0 0 535,2 2
3 Neumarkt/Vorchdorf 1 1 0 0 513,9 2
4 Aistersheim/Uttendorf/Kirchham2 0 0 2 978,4 0
5 Aschach/Vöcklabruck/Eberstalzell1 0 0 1 498,2 0
6 Pötting/Mondsee 1 0 0 1 484,6 0
7 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
8 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

Sch. Nr. Name Verein Geb.J. Klasse Ru. Ringe Schnitt
0 VEIGL Sarah Hochburg Ach 2006 0 2 411,90 205,95
0 BREUER Tobias Linz LHA 2007 0 2 411,40 205,70
0 BIRKLBAUER Paula Bad Leonfelden 2006 0 2 410,40 205,20
0 ORTNER Vannessa Bad Zell 2008 0 2 406,60 203,30
0 SCHERLEITNER Jakob Theuerwang 2004 0 2 406,50 203,25
0 REITER Katharina Linz LHA 2006 0 2 404,90 202,45
0 HUEMER Carina Frankenburg 2006 0 2 404,80 202,40
0 Starzinger Tim Theuerwang 2010 0 2 404,60 202,30
0 KUBISTA Hanna Theuerwang 2006 0 2 403,90 201,95
0 REITER Vincent Linz LHA 2006 0 2 403,70 201,85
0 Brunner Nina Perg 2006 0 2 397,80 198,90
0 Aschenberger Samuel Frankenburg 2006 0 2 396,90 198,45
0 POMMER Lisa Marie Hochburg Ach 2007 0 2 395,40 197,70
0 JAHN Josef Rainbach 2007 0 2 394,50 197,25
0 FRÖSCHL Michelle Linz LHA 2006 0 2 393,60 196,80
0 Schmiedl Alisha Theuerwang 2006 0 2 393,40 196,70
0 GLASNER Sophie Neumarkt 2006 0 2 393,00 196,50
0 Winkler Marie Alberndorf 2006 0 2 392,00 196,00
0 AICHBERGER Lukas Neumarkt 2006 0 2 391,70 195,85
0 WINDISCHBAUER Lena Linz LHA 2006 0 2 391,50 195,75
0 Wahl Thomas Bad Zell 2006 0 2 391,20 195,60
0 STEINKOGLER Simon Vorchdorf 2005 0 1 195,40 195,40
0 PRAHER David Bad Zell 2007 0 2 390,20 195,10
0 SPERRER Deana Eberstalzell 2007 0 2 389,70 194,85
0 MAIER Sophie Theuerwang 2006 0 2 389,70 194,85
0 ZIMMER Victoria Hochburg Ach 2008 0 1 194,30 194,30
0 KASTENHOFER Christoph Bad Zell 2006 0 2 388,10 194,05
0 Bachinger Andreas Frankenburg 2007 0 2 386,20 193,10
0 ANGERER Daniel Alberndorf 2008 0 2 386,10 193,05
0 SCHÜTZENBERGER Verena Pabneukirchen 2006 0 2 384,20 192,100 SCHÜTZENBERGER Verena Pabneukirchen 2006 0 2 384,20 192,10
0 Lutz Nikolaus Theuerwang 2010 0 2 383,90 191,95
0 Enzenberger Raphael Überackern 2007 0 2 382,20 191,10
0 OBERNDORFINGER Simon Ottsdorf 2006 0 2 381,00 190,50
0 Starzinger Tobias Theuerwang 2008 0 2 380,80 190,40
0 PRANZL Nico Reichraming 2007 0 2 380,70 190,35
0 Schrattenecker Helena Frankenburg 2006 0 2 379,70 189,85
0 BACHLEITHNER Sophie Frankenburg 2006 0 2 379,60 189,80
0 Felbinger Lena Theuerwang 2009 0 2 379,10 189,55
0 KLAMMER Elias Pabneukirchen 2008 0 2 377,70 188,85
0 Weidner Felix Mining 2006 0 2 377,60 188,80
0 GONDOSCH Elias Vorchdorf 2007 0 2 377,30 188,65
0 Müller Kilian Roitham 2005 0 1 188,60 188,60
0 Leeb Helen Frankenburg 2007 0 2 377,10 188,55
0 EPPENSCHWANDTNER Manuel Mondsee 2007 0 2 377,00 188,50
0 Hamminger Kevin Theuerwang 2010 0 2 376,70 188,35
0 HAMMER David Bad Leonfelden 2006 0 2 376,50 188,25
0 PRANDSTÄTTER Markus Pabneukirchen 2006 0 1 188,00 188,00
0 Ahrer Kilian Aschach 2006 0 2 375,90 187,95
0 SCHWARZ Hanna Aschach 2008 0 2 375,30 187,65
0 Hamminger Nico Theuerwang 2008 0 2 374,10 187,05
0 Riesenhuber Samuel Theuerwang 2008 0 2 374,00 187,00
0 Spindlberger Lukas Perg 2007 0 2 373,60 186,80
0 OHLER Rafael Theuerwang 2006 0 2 373,20 186,60
0 Höller Elena Theuerwang 2006 0 1 186,30 186,30
0 Wögerbauer Alexander Schönering 2006 0 2 371,90 185,95
0 THANNER Florian Vorchdorf 2004 0 1 185,80 185,80



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

0 Brunner Marlis Perg 2007 0 2 371,40 185,70
0 FORSTINGER Lukas Kirchham 2007 0 1 185,70 185,70
0 MICHLMAYR Felix Reichraming 2006 0 2 370,50 185,25
0 Tison Filip Roitham 2007 0 2 369,90 184,95
0 LODERBAUER Felix Theuerwang 2005 0 2 369,60 184,80
0 HACKL Jana Ottsdorf 2007 0 2 369,30 184,65
0 Manhartsgruber Fabian Frankenburg 2010 0 2 368,80 184,40
0 SPACHINGER Noah Schönering 2006 0 2 368,80 184,40
0 GRUBER Tobias Reichraming 2008 0 2 368,50 184,25
0 KARL Pia Aistersheim 2007 0 1 183,90 183,90
0 Kampenhuber Moritz Enns priv. 2009 0 2 367,00 183,50
0 Eder Jasmin Bad Zell 2007 0 2 365,20 182,60
0 Lamplmayr Thomas Freistadt 2007 0 2 363,70 181,85
0 Schamberger Maximilian Mining 2007 0 2 363,40 181,70
0 HOCHREITER Fabian Bad Leonfelden 2006 0 2 363,40 181,70
0 GRBIC David Steinhaus 2007 0 1 181,70 181,70
0 Anglberger Fabian Überackern 2007 0 2 362,70 181,35
0 Gerl Sabrina Eberstalzell 2006 0 1 181,00 181,00
0 Fabian Eliana Alberndorf 2009 0 2 361,80 180,90
0 Göschl Dominik Pabneukirchen 2006 0 2 361,30 180,65
0 GLASNER Carla Roitham 2008 0 2 361,00 180,50
0 WIMBERGER Elias Ottsdorf 2006 0 2 360,90 180,45
0 Kuta Fabian Uttendorf 2006 0 2 360,90 180,45
0 RAAB Alexandra Pabneukirchen 2008 0 2 360,10 180,05
0 Brennsteiner Elisabeth Ottsdorf 2008 0 2 359,50 179,75
0 Rezanka Sebastian Naarn 2008 0 2 358,70 179,35
0 Derfler Emma Theuerwang 2010 0 1 178,00 178,00
0 Pommer Hannes Hochburg Ach 2010 0 1 177,50 177,50
0 Ulmer Moritz Mining 2006 0 2 353,60 176,80
0 Stieger Christoph Reichraming 2009 0 2 351,80 175,90
0 Silbernagel Alexander Enns priv. 2007 0 2 350,90 175,450 Silbernagel Alexander Enns priv. 2007 0 2 350,90 175,45
0 Hochmayr Jannik Ottsdorf 2006 0 2 349,10 174,55
0 KRONER Simon Vorchdorf 2006 0 2 346,90 173,45
0 Dudau Ovidiu Frankenburg 2006 0 2 346,70 173,35
0 Tonninger Matthias Freistadt 2008 0 1 173,30 173,30
0 GRUBER Simon Reichraming 2007 0 2 342,20 171,10
0 Raml Anna Neumarkt 2006 0 2 342,10 171,05
0 GRUBER Sebastian Reichraming 2005 0 1 170,40 170,40
0 RAAB Clemens Pabneukirchen 2006 0 2 339,50 169,75
0 Fellner David Überackern 2007 0 2 339,30 169,65
0 Lichtenwagner David Vorchdorf 2006 0 2 339,20 169,60
0 Michlmayr Marlene Aschach 2009 0 2 339,00 169,50
0 Moser Dominik Frankenburg 2007 0 2 338,60 169,30
0 Holzinger Fabian Reichraming 2008 0 1 168,60 168,60
0 Kastenhofer Michael Enns priv. 2007 0 2 336,60 168,30
0 Straßmayr Tristan Theuerwang 2008 0 2 336,60 168,30
0 Scherndl Leon Eberstalzell 2006 0 2 336,10 168,05
0 Stüblreiter Elisabeth Aistersheim 2007 0 1 168,00 168,00
0 Holzer Franziska Bad Zell 2009 0 2 335,50 167,75
0 PRANDSTÄTTER Florian Pabneukirchen 2008 0 2 328,70 164,35
0 Fentzl David Schönering 2006 0 1 163,90 163,90
0 Lanz Marius Ottsdorf 2007 0 2 327,50 163,75
0 Göschl Alexander Pabneukirchen 2009 0 2 327,20 163,60
0 Malesardi Elia Theuerwang 2010 0 2 321,40 160,70
0 Klammer Jana Pabneukirchen 2010 0 2 317,30 158,65
0 Schmalwieser Marco Theuerwang 2010 0 1 150,30 150,30
0 Max Mara Wartberg/A 2007 0 2 297,50 148,75



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

0 Höller Gabriel Theuerwang 2011 0 1 137,10 137,10
0 Gebetsroither Jonas Weyregg Bach 2008 0 1 123,40 123,40



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 2 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

Sch. Nr. Name Verein Geb.J. Klasse Ru. Ringe Schnitt
0 KRAINZ Anja Theuerwang 2004 0 2 413,30 206,65
0 DOBETSBERGER Eva Maria Hochburg Ach 2004 0 2 400,10 200,05
0 SCHABLEGER Felix Alberndorf 2004 0 2 394,30 197,15
0 BOGNER Lisa Roitham 2004 0 2 389,80 194,90
0 KRAINZ Nadja Theuerwang 2006 0 2 388,30 194,15
0 KASTENHUBER Alexander Roitham 2004 0 2 383,70 191,85
0 KERBL Samuel Ottsdorf 2004 0 1 191,40 191,40
0 KOLBERGER Erik Rainbach 2004 0 2 380,10 190,05
0 ANGERER Simon Alberndorf 2005 0 1 188,80 188,80
0 MAYR Daniel Pötting 2004 0 1 188,50 188,50
0 THANNER Florian Vorchdorf 2004 0 2 375,10 187,55
0 SCHÜTZENBERGER Klemens Pabneukirchen 2004 0 1 186,40 186,40
0 BAUMGARTINGER Benjamin Kirchham 2005 0 2 372,10 186,05
0 STIEGER Martin Reichraming 2004 0 2 368,80 184,40
0 Kohlweg Rafael Theuerwang 0 0 2 367,30 183,65
0 GRBIC Angela Steinhaus 2004 0 1 183,40 183,40
0 Grantl Tobias Enns priv. 2004 0 2 366,70 183,35
0 SCHMID Simone Frankenburg 2005 0 2 362,20 181,10
0 KRKNJAK Marcel Frankenburg 2004 0 2 359,60 179,80
0 HASENAUER Armin Roitham 2004 0 2 355,80 177,90
0 Hinterhölzl Marlene Pötting 2004 0 1 175,30 175,30
0 WEBER Emma Frankenburg 2005 0 2 348,60 174,30
0 SPERRER Tiara Eberstalzell 2005 0 2 348,50 174,25
0 RADER Elias Weyregg Bach 2004 0 2 345,30 172,65
0 TAFERNER Hannah Aschach 2005 0 1 172,10 172,10
0 WÖCKINGER Pia Neumarkt 2004 0 2 340,10 170,05
0 KERN Marcel Wartberg/A 2005 0 2 334,00 167,00
0 KOLBERGER Emma Rainbach 2005 0 2 324,80 162,40
0 PRELLINGER Thomas Wartberg/A 2004 0 2 322,90 161,45
0 NUSSBAUMMÜLLER Niklas Pabneukirchen 2007 0 1 160,80 160,800 NUSSBAUMMÜLLER Niklas Pabneukirchen 2007 0 1 160,80 160,80
0 SCHEURINGER Henrik Ottsdorf 2004 0 1 160,40 160,40
0 GLASNER Tobias Neumarkt 2004 0 2 317,40 158,70
0 Surböck Benjamin Wartberg/A 2004 0 2 307,90 153,95
0 HACKL Günter Vöcklabruck 2005 0 1 153,90 153,90
0 Kuta Philipp Uttendorf 2004 0 2 304,80 152,40
0 Resl Vanessa Aistersheim 2004 0 2 301,50 150,75
0 Haller Martin Enns priv. 2005 0 2 296,70 148,35
0 ODER Simon Reichraming 2005 0 2 289,90 144,95
0 FLACHNER Tobias Hochburg Ach 2005 0 2 280,70 140,35
0 STEINKELLNER Fabian Pabneukirchen 2004 0 1 133,50 133,50
0 GARDI Jiko Enns priv. 2005 0 2 265,30 132,65
0 GRUBER Sebastian Reichraming 2005 0 2 264,80 132,40
0 HAGHOFER Rafael Rainbach 2005 0 2 257,20 128,60
0 PUTZ Samuel Mondsee 2005 0 2 236,60 118,30
0 TANZER Elias Alberndorf 2004 0 1 113,50 113,50
0 Ahrer Kilian Aschach 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 SCHWARZ Hanna Aschach 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Michlmayr Marlene Aschach 2009 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 SCHWARZ Lena Aschach 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 ECKL Maximilian Reichraming 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 PRANZL Fabian Reichraming 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 SCHARNREITNER Felix Reichraming 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 MICHLMAYR Felix Reichraming 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 GRUBER Simon Reichraming 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 2 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

0 PRANZL Nico Reichraming 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 GRUBER Tobias Reichraming 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Oder Sebastian Reichraming 2009 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Stieger Christoph Reichraming 2009 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Holzinger Fabian Reichraming 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 GRANTL Tobias Steyr SG 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Winkler Marie Alberndorf 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 ANGERER Daniel Alberndorf 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Fabian Eliana Alberndorf 2009 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Reiber Moritz Alberndorf 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 INNENDORFER Andre Alberndorf 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BIRKLBAUER Paula Bad Leonfelden 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 HAMMER David Bad Leonfelden 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 HOCHREITER Fabian Bad Leonfelden 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Lamplmayr Thomas Freistadt 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 MAYR Philipp Neumarkt 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 AICHBERGER Lukas Neumarkt 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 GLASNER Sophie Neumarkt 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Moser Jannik Neumarkt 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Raml Anna Neumarkt 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 JAHN Josef Rainbach 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Max Mara Wartberg/A 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 KASTENHOFER Christoph Bad Zell 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Wahl Thomas Bad Zell 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 PRAHER David Bad Zell 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BINDER Lea Katharina Bad Zell 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 ORTNER Vannessa Bad Zell 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Holzer Franziska Bad Zell 2009 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BINDER Julian Bad Zell 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BINDER Emilia Johanna Bad Zell 2009 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Eder Jasmin Bad Zell 2007 0 0 0,00 0,000 Eder Jasmin Bad Zell 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Stüblreiter Elisabeth Aistersheim 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 KARL Pia Aistersheim 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 VEIGL Sarah Hochburg Ach 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 ZIMMER Madlen Hochburg Ach 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 POMMER Lisa Marie Hochburg Ach 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 ZIMMER Victoria Hochburg Ach 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Hartl Lena Hochburg Ach 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Pommer Hannes Hochburg Ach 2010 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Weidner Felix Mining 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Ulmer Moritz Mining 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Schamberger Maximilian Mining 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Kuta Fabian Uttendorf 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Anglberger Fabian Überackern 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Fellner David Überackern 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Enzenberger Raphael Überackern 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 HAIM Daniel Ottsdorf 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 OBERNDORFINGER Simon Ottsdorf 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 PRIELER Nevis Ottsdorf 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 WIMBERGER Elias Ottsdorf 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 HACKL Jana Ottsdorf 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 KERN David Ottsdorf 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Lanz Marius Ottsdorf 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Brennsteiner Elisabeth Ottsdorf 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Hochmayr Jannik Ottsdorf 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00



OÖ. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 2 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

0 Kastenhofer Michael Enns priv. 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Silbernagel Alexander Enns priv. 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Kampenhuber Moritz Enns priv. 2009 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 MIKO Laura Enns priv. 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 ALEXANDRIUC Niklas Enns priv. 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 LOIBL Daniel Enns priv. 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 SCHREINER Juliano Enns priv. 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 LEIBETSEDER Elena Enns priv. 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 REISINGER Thomas Enns priv. 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 SCHWEIGER Lukas Linz LHA 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 VESTVAL Markus Linz LHA 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 FRÖSCHL Michelle Linz LHA 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 MÖSENEDER Kevin Linz LHA 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 REITER Katharina Linz LHA 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 REITER Vincent Linz LHA 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 WASSERBAUER Lena Linz LHA 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 WINDISCHBAUER Lena Linz LHA 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BREUER Tobias Linz LHA 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 MARKO Gregor Linz LHA 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 SPACHINGER Noah Schönering 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 PERNEKER Dominik Schönering 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 REISCHL Michael Schönering 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BÄCK Konstantin Schönering 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 MAYR Nils Schönering 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Wögerbauer Alexander Schönering 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Fentzl David Schönering 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Rezanka Sebastian Naarn 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Egger Lorenz Naarn 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Egger Matheo Naarn 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Schnelzer Christoph Naarn 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 LINDNER Victoria Pabneukirchen 2005 0 0 0,00 0,000 LINDNER Victoria Pabneukirchen 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 PENEDER Iris Pabneukirchen 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 RIEGLER Florian Pabneukirchen 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 PAYREDER Jan Pabneukirchen 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 PRANDSTÄTTER Markus Pabneukirchen 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 RAAB Clemens Pabneukirchen 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 SCHÜTZENBERGER Verena Pabneukirchen 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 KASTENHUBER Marlene Pabneukirchen 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 KLAMMER Elias Pabneukirchen 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 PRANDSTÄTTER Florian Pabneukirchen 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 RAAB Alexandra Pabneukirchen 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Göschl Dominik Pabneukirchen 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Klammer Jana Pabneukirchen 2010 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Göschl Alexander Pabneukirchen 2009 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Brunner Nina Perg 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Brunner Marlis Perg 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Spindlberger Lukas Perg 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Aschenberger Samuel Frankenburg 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Bachinger Andreas Frankenburg 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Leeb Helen Frankenburg 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BACHLEITHNER Sophie Frankenburg 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 HUEMER Carina Frankenburg 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 PREUNER Jakob Frankenburg 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Schrattenecker Helena Frankenburg 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Dudau Ovidiu Frankenburg 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
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0 Manhartsgruber Fabian Frankenburg 2010 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Moser Dominik Frankenburg 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 LÜFTINGER Alexander Kirchham 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 LÜFTINGER Elvira Kirchham 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BUCHEGGER Elias Kirchham 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BUCHEGGER Simon Kirchham 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 ENNSER Julian Kirchham 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 STEINBICHLER Sarah Kirchham 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 ZAMBELLI Fabrizio Kirchham 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 HUMER Lenny Kirchham 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 ZAMBELLI Valentino Kirchham 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 FORSTINGER Lukas Kirchham 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Spitzbart Lena Kirchham 2009 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BUCHINGER Denis Lindach 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 HÖGLINGER Lucas Lindach 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 SPANEL Robin Mondsee 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 MANGLBERGER Sophie Mondsee 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 EPPENSCHWANDTNER Manuel Mondsee 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 SPANEL Julian Mondsee 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 ZAUNMAIR Selina Neukirchen-A 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Müller Kilian Roitham 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 MÜLLER Marlis Roitham 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 MÜLLER Iris Roitham 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BLECKENWEGNER Simon Roitham 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 PHILIPP Leonhard Roitham 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 GLASNER Carla Roitham 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Tison Filip Roitham 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 SCHERLEITNER Jakob Theuerwang 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 KUBISTA Hanna Theuerwang 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 MAIER Sophie Theuerwang 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 LODERBAUER Felix Theuerwang 2005 0 0 0,00 0,000 LODERBAUER Felix Theuerwang 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 MAIER Leonie Theuerwang 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 OHLER Rafael Theuerwang 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 THALHAMMER Felix Theuerwang 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Schmiedl Alisha Theuerwang 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Riesenhuber Samuel Theuerwang 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Felbinger Lena Theuerwang 2009 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Lutz Nikolaus Theuerwang 2010 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Starzinger Tim Theuerwang 2010 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Starzinger Tobias Theuerwang 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Hamminger Nico Theuerwang 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Höller Elena Theuerwang 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Derfler Emma Theuerwang 2010 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Hartleitner Sarah Theuerwang 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Schmalwieser Marco Theuerwang 2010 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Malesardi Elia Theuerwang 2010 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Höller Gabriel Theuerwang 2011 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Malesardi Anna Theuerwang 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Straßmayr Tristan Theuerwang 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Hamminger Kevin Theuerwang 2010 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 GONDOSCH Elias Vorchdorf 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 STEINKOGLER Simon Vorchdorf 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 KRONER Simon Vorchdorf 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Lichtenwagner David Vorchdorf 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Gebetsroither Jonas Weyregg Bach 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00
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0 Gerl Sabrina Eberstalzell 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Scherndl Leon Eberstalzell 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 SPERRER Deana Eberstalzell 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BRUCKNER Rene Eberstalzell 2004 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 KALKHOFER Elias Eberstalzell 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 STEINMAIER Alexander Eberstalzell 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 DONNERER Simon Hartkirchen 2005 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 BRUCKBAUER Nadine Pötting 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 FURTHMOSER Emma Pötting 2006 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 GRBIC David Steinhaus 2007 0 0 0,00 0,00
0 Tonninger Matthias Freistadt 2008 0 0 0,00 0,00


